94
Accessories for Horizontal Press Brake
Reference: 140-16-01-00042
European style R1 bending tool holder. (For radii from 3
to 7,5 mm)
Folding length: 161 mm
Weight: 2 Kg.
Small radii holder PU.67.14-S
Radius elements for small radii holders PU.67.14-S
Radius elements to fold. Made of C45, a high quality,
medium grade steel, with constant mechanical
properties and good external chrome resistance.
Maximum capacity: 400kN/m.
Tonnage: 400 kN/m max.
For its use it requires the PU.67.14-S Small radius holder.
Please refer to the following radius  chart:
Small Radius
Type Code Reference Radius Weight
C3 PU.67.14-S-C3 140-16-01-00044 3 mm 0,04 Kg.
C3.5 PU.67.14-S-C3.5 140-16-01-00045 3,5 mm 0,04 Kg.
C4 PU.67.14-S-C4 140-16-01-00046 4 mm 0,07 Kg.
C4.5 PU.67.14-S-C4.5 140-16-01-00047 4,5 mm 0,10 Kg.
C5 PU.67.14-S-C5 140-16-01-00048 5 mm 0,12 Kg.
C5.5 PU.67.14-S-C5.5 140-16-01-00049 5,5 mm 0,14 Kg.
C6 PU.67.14-S-C6 140-16-01-00050 6 mm 0,16 Kg.
C6.5 PU.67.14-S-C6.5 140-16-01-00051 6,5 mm 0,20 Kg.
C7 PU.67.14-S-C7 140-16-01-00052 7 mm 0,16 Kg.
C7.5 PU.67.14-S-C7.5 140-16-01-00053 7,5 mm 0,20 Kg.